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Account showing the Quantities of certain kinds of AGEICULTUEAL PEODUCE Imported into
the United Kingdom in the week ended 17th February, 1912, together with the Quantities
imported in the corresponding week of the previous Year.

•

Animals, living: —
Oxen, Bulls, Cows, and Calves
Sheep and Lambs
Swine ... ... ... ... ... ...
Horses... ... ... ... "

Fresh Meat: —
Beef (including Eefrigerated and Frozen) ...
Mutton ,, „ „ ...
Pork „ „ ,i ...
Meat, unenumerated, Fresh (including

Eefrigerated and Frozen)
Salted or Preserved Meat: —

Beef
Hams ...
Pork
Meat, unenumerated, salted
Meat, preserved, otherwise than by salting

(including Tinned and Canned)
Dairy Produce and Substitutes: —

Butter ...
Margarine ...
Cheese...
Milk, Fresh, in cans or drums

„ Cream ...
„ Condensed
„ Preserved, other kinds

Eggs
Poultry

Eabbits, dead (Fresh and Frozen)
Lard
Corn, Grain, Meal and Flour: —

Wheat
Wheat Meal and Flour
Barley ...
Oats :
Peas
Beans ...
Maize or Indian Corn

Fruit, Eaw: — '

Apricots and Pe.aches
Bananas
Cherries
Currants ... ... ...
Gooseberries ...
Grapes...

Oranges
Pears ... ... ... ...
Plums ...
Strawberries .'.. ..,
Unenumerated

Hay
Straw
Moss Litter
Hops
Locust Beans
Vegetables, Eaw : —

Onions...
Potatoes
Tomatoes
Unenumerated

Vegetables, Dried ...
„ Preserved by canning
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Quantities.

1911.

1,144
2,030

226

83,140
120,268
11,701
9,519

88,993
2,377

23,391
3,848
1,734

12,751

73,238
16,387
28,677
1,386

345
23,731

429
226,336
12,931

757
4,061

47,682

1,301,300
202,800
569,200
425,200

48,486
4,460

1,276,000

44,671
401 •

60,536

292
23,828

173,648
74

302

280
1,191

244
1,587
1,825

167,774
2,301

16,717
8,514
6,079

10,376

1912.

2,755
596

79

151,110
143,964

8,944
20,428

98,185
1,380

21,151
3,873
3,125

10,467

91,989
30,538
21,655

133
26,453

14
211,783
14,540
1,936
6,360

47,997

1,469,200
210,800
217,100
216,000
120,020
10,810

654,600

100,249
328

112,335

553
14,123

199,153
1,071

408

983
1,216

10
2,791
2,387

. 62,571

168,415
10,456
21,016
15,680
41,376
11,351

Statistical Office, Custom House, London.
19th February, 1912.

H. V. EEADE.


